
Agency/Department/Board/Council/Office 2020 VtSHARES Campaign Ambassador Email Address

Agency of Administration
Melissa Mazza‐Paquette & Whitney 
Tucker

melissa.mazza‐
paquette@vermont.gov
whitney.tucker@vermont.gov

Agency of Agriculture Food and Markets Terry Smith Terry.Smith@vermont.gov 

Agency of Commerce & Community Development Yvonne Benny‐Basque & Julia Connell
Yvonne.Basque@vermont.gov
Julia.Connell@vermont.gov

Agency of Digital Services Joe Mullins Joe.Mullins@vermont.gov
Agency of Education Maureen Gaidys Maureen.Gaidys@vermont.gov 
Agency of Human Services Laurie Hurlburt Laurie.Hurlburt@vermont.gov 
Agency of Natural Resources Jane Modica Jane.Modica@vermont.gov
Agency of Transportation Gretchen King Gretchen.King@vermont.gov
Attorney General's Office Karen Farnsworth karen.farnsworth@vermont.gov 
Criminal Justice Training Council Gail Williams Gail.Williams@vermont.gov 
Department for Children and Families Pam Dalley Pam.dalley@vermont.gov
Department of Buildings and General Services Jodie Wright Jodie.Wright@vermont.gov
Department of Corrections Emily Rotax emily.rotax@vermont.gov
Department of Disabilities, Aging & Independent Living Hope Smith Hope.Smith@vermont.gov
Department of Environmental Conservation Corie Dunn Corie.Dunn@vermont.gov
Department of Finance and Management Ariel Murphy Ariel.Murphy@vermont.gov 
Department of Financial Regulation Karen Hutchinson Karen.Hutchinson@vermont.gov 
Department of Fish & Wildlife Lucy Herring Lucy.Herring@vermont.gov
Department of Forests Parks & Recreation Jane Modica Jane.Modica@vermont.gov 
Department of Health Karen Lapan Karen.Lapan@vermont.gov  

Department of Housing & Community Development Yvonne Benny‐Basque & Julia Connell
Yvonne.Basque@vermont.gov
Julia.Connell@vermont.gov

Department of Human Resources Catherine Russell and Kimberly Palermo
catherine.russell@vermont.gov
kimberly.palermo@vermont.gov

Department of Labor Roger Van Tassel Roger.VanTassel@vermont.gov 
Department of Libraries Jennifer Johnson Jennifer.Johnson@vermont.gov 
Department of Lottery & Liquor Cheryl Mowel Cheryl.Mowel@vermont.gov 
Department of Mental Health Jennifer Rowell Jennifer.Rowell@vermont.gov 
Department of Motor Vehicles Judy Spittle Judy.Spittle@vermont.gov 
Department of Public Safety Patricia Hood Patricia.Hood@vermont.gov 
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Department of Public Service Stacey Drinkwine Stacey.Drinkwine@vermont.gov  
Department of Tax Kate Strousse Kate.Strousse@vermont.gov 

Department of Tourism and Marketing Yvonne Benny‐Basque & Julia Connell
Yvonne.Basque@vermont.gov
Julia.Connell@vermont.gov

Department of VT Health Access Jessica Ploesser Jessica.Ploesser@vermont.gov 
Enhanced 911 Board Soni Johnson Soni.Johnson@vermont.gov 
Governor's Office Karen Pallas Karen.Pallas@vermont.gov
Green Mountain Care Board Janeen Morrison Janeen.Morrison@vermont.gov  
Human Rights Commission John McKelvie John.McKelvie@vermont.gov
Joint Fiscal Office Theresa Utton‐Jerman tutton@leg.state.vt.us 
Judiciary Al Hermsen Al.Hermsen@vermont.gov
Labor Relations Board Tim Noonan Tim.Noonan@vermont.gov 
Legislative Council/Senate/House/Clerk/Sgt at Arms Janet Miller JMILLER@leg.state.vt.us
Lieutenant Governor
Military David Henderson David.Henderson@vermont.gov 

Natural Resources Board Katie Emerson & Pamela Morin
pamela.morin@vermont.gov
katie.emerson@vermont.gov

Office of the Defender General Mary Deaett Mary.Deaett@vermont.gov 
Office of the State Auditor Diane Hahn Diane.Hahn@vermont.gov 
Public Safety‐Sworn & Civilian Patricia Hood Patricia.Hood@vermont.gov 
Public Utility Commission Brenda Chamberlin Brenda.Chamberlin@vermont.gov 
Secretary of State's Office Celine Edson Celine.Edson@vermont.gov 
State's Attorneys and Sheriffs Ashley Perry Ashley.Perry@vermont.gov 
Treasurer's Office Michael Clasen michael.clasen@vermont.gov
Vermont Commission on Women Hannah Lane Hannah.Lane@vermont.gov
Vermont Veterans Home Michele Burgess Michele.Burgess@vermont.gov
Veteran Affairs
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